
Plamen Chotchov  
NSW
p.chotchov@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0434 412 372  

David Walsh
NSW/ACT
d.walsh@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0470 580 862

Shaily Verma
NSW
s.verma@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0411 700 737

Contact Sales NSW/ACT Warehouse pickups7 am-5 pm

Ashley Williams 
Gold Coast & Northern NSW 
ashley@krannich-solar.com.au 
mobile: 0421 103 180

Chris O’Hara
Hunter & Central NSW
c.ohara@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0432 774 124

Inside Sales (Order processing)
phone: 07 3520 0034
service@krannich-solar.com.au

Follow us ! @krannichsolaraustralia

Sales
phone: 1300 KRANNICH (572 664)

Secure Your
Webshop Discount

aus.krannich-shop.com

Waqas Rahim 
Head of Sales
waqas@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0470 215 977  

Derek Marsden
CSO 
d.marsden@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0435 029 702 

Contact Sales VIC/SA/WA Warehouse pickups7 am-5 pm

Ramesh Babu
VIC/TAS 
ramesh@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0432 697 386

Ali Hamza 
SA & WA
ali@krannich-solar.com.au 
mobile: 0402 303 883

Faizan Baig
SE VIC
f.baig@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0481 946 864

Inside Sales (Order processing)
phone: 07 3520 0034
service@krannich-solar.com.au

Follow us ! @krannichsolaraustralia

Sales
phone: 1300 KRANNICH (572 664)

Secure Your
Webshop Discount

aus.krannich-shop.com

Krannich Solar 
Australia

THE DISTRIBUTOR FOR SOLAR EXPERTS

Established in 1995 in Germany, Krannich Solar has grown from 
a two-man operation to the impressive international company it 
is today, with 31 branches in 27 countries employing more than 
1,100 people.

As a specialist wholesaler of PV components & storage 
systems, we are more than just a distributor, we are your trusted 
advisor, here to help you navigate the myriad of options to select 
the best products for your business‘ needs.

Krannich Solar builds on their international experience through 
a local team with local knowledge and expertise, backed by 
a portfolio of quality products suited to Australia’s harsh en-
vironments and unique industry regulations. Krannich Solar is 
your trusted partner for all your PV and storage needs, for both, 
residential & commercial installations.

Krannich Solar 



Extensive Portfolio
FOR RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Krannich Solar 
BRISBANE

KRANNICH SOLAR AUSTRALIA
   + 30 years in solar distribution, thereof 13+ years in Australia
   + Family owned and driven by family values
   + Extensive portfolio for residential & commercial applications
   + 1,100+ Employees in 27 countries
   + 200k sqm  warehouse space in use
   + HQ located in Germany

Warehouses

Sales o�  ces & warehouses

Krannich Solar 
MELBOURNE

Townsville

Perth

Adelaide

QLD
Main: 

Brendale, 
QLD 4500

3PL: 
Rocklea, 

QLD 4106

3PL:
Bohle, 

QLD 4814 

NSW
Main: 

Wetherill Park, 
NSW 2164

3PL: 
Prestons, 
NSW 2170

VIC
Main: 

Altona, 
VIC 3018

3PL: 
Springvale, 

VIC 3171 

3PL:
Altona North, 

VIC 3025      

SA
3PL: 

Regency Park, 
SA 5010 

WA
3PL: 

WELSHPOOL, 
WA 6106

Krannich Solar 
SYDNEY

Melissa Schoers
North QLD
m.schoers@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0403 666 261

Allan Windred
Sunshine Coast 
a.windred@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0431 533 806

Contact Sales QLD/NT Warehouse pickups7 am-5 pm

Ashley Williams 
Gold Coast & Northern NSW 
ashley@krannich-solar.com.au 
mobile: 0421 103 180

Catherine Jones 
Greater Brisbane & NT
c.jones@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0431 533 915

Inside Sales  (Order processing)
phone: 07 3520 0034
service@krannich-solar.com.au

Follow us ! @krannichsolaraustralia

Sales
phone: 1300 KRANNICH (572 664)

Secure Your
Webshop Discount

aus.krannich-shop.com

Nicolaas Knoetze 
C&I, Storage Systems
n.knoetze@krannich-solar.com.au
mobile: 0466 645 991

O�  ces and Warehouses: 

Mounting 
Systems

Solar 
Panels

Inverters

Storage 
Systems

Accessories

E-Mobility


